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Exclusive Offer | End-Point Master Mixes

All End-Point Master Mixes

NZYtech's End-Point Master Mixes are designed for routine PCR offering with and without Hot-Start capabilities. With some 
available in liquid and lyophilized options. Their robust performance make them the ideal choice if you are searching for fast, 
specific and robust PCR results.

NZYtech’s End-Point Master Mixes are high 
performance master mixes designed for hot-start, 
fast, multiplex, long and complex amplification.

Yes

Name Price
Promotional 

Price
Unit Size

Hot

Start

Multiplex PCR NZYTaq 2x Green Master Mix | MB335

Multiplex PCR NZYTaq 2x Colourless Master Mix  | MB336

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

Supreme NZYTaq II 2x Green Master Mix | MB360

Supreme NZYTaq II 2x Colourless Master Mix | MB359

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

Lyo Speedy Supreme NZY Taq Rainbow Master Mix 2x | MB491
all colours

colourless/blue/green/pink/purple/red/yellow

Speedy Supreme NZYTaq 2x Green Master Mix | MB391

Speedy Supreme NZYTaq 2x Colourless Master Mix | MB392

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

Supreme NZYProof 2× Green Master Mix  | MB285

Supreme NZYProof 2× Colourless Master Mix | MB286

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

Supreme NZYLong 2x Green Master Mix  | MB333

Supreme NZYLong 2x Colourless Master Mix  | MB334

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

Best Seller

84,00€
158,00€
688,00€

199,00€
139,00€

114,00€
214,00€
945,00€

170,00€
323,00€
1413 €

150,00€
283,00€
1241 €

157,00€
296,00€
1298 €

42,00€
79,00€
344,00€

99,50€
69,50€

57,00€
107,00€
472,50€

85,00€
161,50€
706,50€

75,00€
141,50€
620,50€

78,50€
148,00€
649,00€
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Yes

Name Price
Promotional 

Price
Unit Size

Hot

Start

Multiplex PCR NZYProof 2x Green Master Mix | MB337

Multiplex PCR NZYProof 2x Colourless Master Mix | MB338

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

NZYTaq II 2x Green Master Mix | MB358

NZYTaq II 2x Colourless Master Mix | MB357

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

No
Speedy NZYTaq 2x Colourless Master Mix | MB361

Speedy NZYTaq 2x Green Master Mix | MB362

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

NZYLong 2x Green Master Mix | MB139

NZYLong 2x Colourless Master Mix | MB332

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

NZYProof 2× Green Master Mix | MB287

2 x 1.25 mL (100 rxns of 50 μL) 

4 x 1.25 mL (200 rxns of 50 μL)

20 x 1.25 mL (1000 rxns of 50 μL)

Speedy NZY Direct Genotyping Kit | MB475
100 rxs

5 x 100 rxs

Lyo Speedy NZY Direct Genotyping Kit | MB484
100 rxs

5 x 100 rxs

Best Seller

183,00€
347,00€

91,50€
173,50€

99,00€
399,00€

49,50€
199,50€

119,00€
479,00€

59,50€
239,50€

46,00€
86,00€
373,00€

23,00€
43,00€
186,50€

65,00€
123,00€
535,00€

32,50€
61,50€
267,50€

103,00€
194,00€
851,00€

51,50€
194,00€
425,50€

113,00€
214,00€
935,00€

56,50€
107,00€
467,50€
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